TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER 79050297
EYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	
CONVEYING PARTY DATA		
Name		Execution Date
Ganehill Limited		03/24/2011
RECEIVING PARTY DATA		
Ganehill Pty Ltd		
1st Floor, 26 King Street Perth WA 6000		
AU		
AU		
CORRESPONDENCE DATA		
e:	Ganehill Pty Ltd 1st Floor, 26 King Street Perth WA 6000	
	DATA Canehill Pty Ltd 1st Floor, 26 King Street Perth WA 6000 AU AU AU E DATA	CHANGE OF NAME Name DATA Ganehill Pty Ltd 1st Floor, 26 King Street Perth WA 6000 AU AU E DATA Ganehill Pty Ltd 1st Floor, 26 King Street Perth WA 6000 AU AU E DATA

TRADEMARK REEL: 004549 FRAME: 0967

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004549 FRAME: 0968

RECORDED: 05/27/2011